INATIONAL Assessment Centre Sei	Works (with most	MUHU115791	19
28/11/2017 09:32, 100	'description	Date (Chino Completed	Done by:
RE(NO MIRA/MILADOON TO IT	AS e-lilling "		- reprise vy
1 Value LVL OIIIIVED 17	-in all (within this, Aic thir)		
	Motor Claim Form	1.1.	
OD / TP / Reporting Only	Ylotor YY/O (White on th	11,17 Direct	
The state of the s	Photo Uploaded		and the second
TP Insure: As:	sessment/Survey Report		
As	s'i Report by <u>Fax/ Hand</u>	to Owner/Wksp	
Protetted Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (-	AX!
TP Panticulars Yell No. SHC 6	145.D . INC (
Owner / Driver: (Policy No: (,) Period (Tel:	
) totiog:(Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 (Insured/Driver Limbility: (%) Thore. Ba	Datet	Three	
Variable TV	L Status (WO): N: 0.2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	U05/s)
— / Warrant	y: YES ()/ NO ()	
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()		
	PANESHARINE CONT.		MAN ALL A TALL
() Walk-in Chatomar Customers Information () Total Loss Case to e-mail Insurer URG	Strictly Confidential & St	hally NO rater of repairer,	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () Invoice: YES (10	
)/NO()IT	owing Co: (
Remarks		DA-A-TIME Completed	A Done by
2) QC Check / Pow Repair Inspection	Car ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	1 1		
Infury i			
A MORNING AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS	T		
one Time (Action)			Paggar and Salar
			
YeV	Invoice Pren	oration Chrakist SAS	Charles Samuel
Umant i Loreita nie v.	1) AR I Assiden	Rasorung (310);	SECTION OF BOARDING
iver/Owner:	2) DA : Damage A 2) TF : Towing Fe	Misumis (2100); INC (20	
	1) FT Fallow (Th	rough Survey	20
ntaet No.	Egralalminaas	HELL BOT ONLY THAT LO JAN 7(10)	
maged Pordon: Stept .	6) TR; Re-lispee 7) NI; Hav DA +	SMRT Survey	60
	NTUC Addition Dill		
Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge):	'NJ; Courtery	Coll Tpl Allewania	13
	ING Repely Co		113
(utors) Comman(s):	MIDA / CON	eel Uxeess Overelastics	11
-1-	2) Nazalens blob	lit.	10
2//3:	Invoice desert	Pro Crangua Via Correct	\$1000 Bires 200 12
		110, 1744	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

对于自由的 由于不是一种的主义的。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/11/2017 09:32
Date Of Accident	20/11/2017 19:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG THOMSON ROAD TOWARDS MARYMOUNT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
为《美格····································	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBL9445D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN KIEN WEE, GERALD
NRIC No	S9339560C
Email Address	GERALDTAN93@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81886433
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81886433
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YZF-R15-150CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMS/17-983630-WTT
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN KIEN WEE,GERALD
NRIC No	S9339560C
Date Of Birth	18/10/1993
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/04/2017
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 6 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81886433
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-81886433

GERALDTAN93@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 822 WOODLANDS STREET 82

#06-433

Postcode

730822

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle.

.

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC6845D

TAXI

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 27/11/2017

1130

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

> ALONG THOMSON ROAD 7	owaso?	marimound	POAD
		1	<u></u>
<u> </u>			М
IRE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCURATE		ME, FBL9445D axi SHC6845D	m

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Traffic	was heavy at the time of the accident. I was in between two Cars.
The Sail	id taxi, SHC68450, Was too close to left side when I was passing, causing m
o graze	to my exhaust against the side of the taxi.
- I - I - I	
-	
TIARATIO	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 27/11/2017 1130

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Justinen CAM

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE: (20 /_	11: /2017	TALVWWYDDIT	Y), TIME:(19	- 12	(HHMM)
LOCAT	ON: Thomson R	oad towar	ds marymoun	4 You't	-	
255 5200						
1.	DETAILS OF VEHIC	9.	ALLE D		y Sa	1)
	a) VEHICLE NUMB	ER: FBL	1443 0	محسلال		
	AUNGLE ANCE CO	MPANY P	1777	O WITT		
35	CIPOLICY NUMBER	R: MSU/V	W2117-18363	0-011	0 + 0TV E 0	E A THEFT!
	d)POLICY TYPE: (C	OMPREHEN	SIVE / THIKO PA	KIT/ IHIKO	ARILING	4411.0623
	e MAKE & MODEL	COURE / M	BY WAN /I OR	RY / MOTOR	CYCLE / C	THERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEG	COUPE / M	JE / COMMERC	SIAL / MOTO	RCYCLE)	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
	hipurpose of US	INIC AT ACC	IDENT TIME	Going home		
	IJARE YOU CLAIM	ING LINDER	YOUR OWN INS	URANCE IYE	S/NO1	S
	IF NO, PLEASE ST	ATE ITHERD S	PARTY CLAIM /	REPORTING (DNLY	101
	INICIDED / BOLLOY	HOLDER	The state of the state of			
64.	AINIANIE . Tan	KIEN WEE	GERALD		MALE / FE	MALE
	In the Lordon Steller Library Control	777	377606	CONTA	S188	6433
	CLADDRESS:_ DO	CK BILL N	TO POURALDON	REET 82 #	06-453	-
#2 2 M		0822		0.000		
A.	· CONTINUE TO 3	d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY	TOLDER		88
the of passoning	DRIVER "	· w 0	grown.		MALE / FE	MALFI
(Including driver)	a)NAME:			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TW		arm.com.
Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS	PORI		CONTA	.01:	-XX-VI-XXIA
(1)	c) ADDRESS:	All Comments on				
***	*d)DATE OF BIRTH	. 18 / 1	10/ 1993 10	D/MM/YYYY	14	N.
8	- ALDCCLIBATION	INDOOR /	OUTDOOR)		Q 183	**
	II OWNER ME DONA	NICE LIGHT		2017	11 2272 7 ROW DAS	eev No.
4,	WAS DOIVED ON	U EMPLOYE	POFINEINS	JKEU'S COP	PANYI	62/1/01
	IF NO. RELATIO	NSHIP OF T	THE DRIVER W	TH INSUR	.01	
5.	O WEATHER CON	IDITION: (CI	EAR RAINING	/ UINERS		
	BIROAD SURFAC	E: (DRY / W	FILADIWEKS****			
	WAS ANYBODY II	POLICE LYES	NOI .	20		,
7.	IF YES, PLEASE S	TATE WHICH	H POLICE STATE	οм:		
8	THIRD PARTY VEH	CCLE				
the of passonger	a) VEHICLE NV	MBER:	HC 68450	MODE		
The second secon		AME:				
(Induding delver)	O NECTENTE	ASSPORT		CON1	ACT:	
() 9	THIRD B'ARTY VEH	HOLE		20.000000	A100	0
	al VEHICLE NU	MBER:		MODE	L'	
\$ 140 of passinger	. OI DRIVER'S NA	KME:		000	TACT	
(Induding driver) f NRIC FN. ?	ASSPORT:		CON	A CIT	
()		46				

Chail = gerald tangs@hotmail.com
fax = VIDEO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9339560C



TAN KIEN WEE, GERALD

威

陈 健

CHINESE Date of birth

18-10-1993 SINGAPORE



4297821



24-10-2008

APT BLK 822 WOODLANDS STREET 82 #06-433 SINGAPORE 730822

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Matorcycles == 200 CC Mator cars == 200 kg +30 == 7 passengers, reclusive of the criser; and motor transcribialize == 2500 kg (floar) motor cars and mater fractions = 2500 kg

24 Apr 2017 12 Apr 2012

26 Aug 2016

593295600

S / No.9000258854

W 695883

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (Co. Bing No. 20041221 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 058807 Tel +65 6827 7888. Fax +65 6827 7800 www.msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Rand Trumport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

The Matur Vehicles (Third Party Risks: Rules, 1929 (Federation of Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP., 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1998 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts present substitution thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO :

MSD/VMS/17-983630-MTT A0633-001/W0813

SUM INSURED :

PHV

EXITESS

\$300(FIREATHEFT) \$600(ENDT 2K)

59339560C

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBL9445D

YAMAHA

150 c.c.

2. Name of Policyholder TAN KIEN WEE, GERALD

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

1817PM 26/05/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/05/2018

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive
 The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

- 6. dimitation as to Use domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
- 7. The Policy does not cover 1. Use for hire or reward.
 - 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 - 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Repl CN: 60746680 15/05/2017 (T) WTT-CI-04(04/14)

WTT INSURANCE ALENCIES PTE LTD Underwright (Agent For MSIG Insurance Singapore) Pte. Ltd.